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Selection guide Cable accessories for sensor technology

Selection guide - Cable for PSENmech, PSENrope

PSENmech and PSENrope - Cable selection for connection to PDP67 F 8DI ION/PSS67

-

PSS67/PDP67 cable

PDP67 F 8DI ION

PSENmag - Cable selection for connection to any evaluation device

PSEN cable M8-4sf

! PSEN cable M8-8af
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Type Description
PSS67/PDP67 cable Cable for connection to
PDP67 F 8DI ION/PSS67
Type Description

PDP67 F 8DI ION

Type

Sensor junction box for
decentralised periphery PNOZmulti

Description

Cable drag
chain capability

PSEN cable
M8-4sf

PSEN cable
M8-4af

PSEN cable
M8-8sf

PSEN cable
M8-8af
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PSEN cable
M12-8sf
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PSEN cable
M12-8af

a

PSEN cable
M12-5sf

Cable for connection
to any evaluation device




Selection guide Cable accessories for sensor technology

and PSENmag

Features Certification Order number (by length)
3m 5m 10 m 20 m 30 m
Connection 1: Open cable uL 380705 380709 380706 380707 380708

Connection 2: Straight, M12, 5-pin, plug

Features

Certification

Order number

Multiple interface PDP67, protection type IP67, PL e of EN ISO 13849-1,
SIL CL 3 of EN/IEC 62061 and Cat. 4 of EN 954-1, M12 metal thread

Features Certification

2m

3m

TUV, BG, UL

Order number (by length)

5m

10 m

773600

20 m

30m

Connection 1: UL 533111
Straight, M8, 4-pin, socket
Connection 2: Open cable

533121

533131

533141

Connection 1: UL 533110
Angled, M8, 4-pin, socket
Connection 2: Open cable

533120

533130

533140

Connection 1: UL 533150
Straight, M8, 8-pin, socket
Connection 2: Open cable

533151

533152

533153

533154

Connection 1: = -
Angled, M8, 8-pin, socket
Connection 2: Open cable

533162

Connection 1: UL -
Straight, M12, 8-pin, socket
Connection 2: Open cable

540319

540320

540321

540333

540326

Connection 1: uL -
Angled, M12, 8-pin, socket
Connection 2: Open cable

540322

540323

540324

540325

Connection 1: UL -
Straight, M12, 5-pin, socket
Connection 2: Open cable

630310

630311

630312

630298

630297
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